™
COOLEDGE LUMINOUS CEILINGS
FURTIVO RECESSED (SKYLINE INTEGRATION): SPECIFICATIONS
PSD-0117 R00 02-24-2025 (LTR) 1/4
PROJECT REFERENCE TYPE
SPECIFIED BY QUANTITY/SIZE
DATE NOTE Luminous Ceilings
DESCRIPTION

COOLEDGE LUMINOUS CEILINGS
FURTIVO RECESSED (SKYLINE INTEGRATION): SPECIFICATIONS
HOW TO ORDER
DIMMING
	― 0-10V: 0.1% dimming, logarithmic curve (eldoLED)
	― DALI: 0.1% dimming, DALI 2/DT-6 (eldoLED)
*Ships already installed within the SkyLine system
PRODUCT
SKYL = SkyLine
1 CCT
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
4 BEAM ANGLE
11 = 11°
14 = 14°
23 = 23°
36 = 36°
44 = 44°
5 DIMMING
010 = 0-10V
DAL = DALI
6 CERTIFICATION
CE = CE Compliant
UL = UL Listed
7
_______ - _______ - _______ - _______ - _______ - _______ - _______  SKYL* FVO REC
       1                 2                3                4                5                6                 7
2 INTEGRATION
FVO = Furtivo
MOUNTING
REC = Recessed
3